CIVIL SERVICE BOARD - (5 members) Code Section 33.170) (2yr appt)(requires 5/7 vote to be appointed); 0-98-12, Amend Appoint Dates.

Private Sector - Personnel Administration
Stanley Swiderski 4920 Taylor St 33021

Private Sector - Non Management Position of the Employer
Dr. Jalane Meloun 4901 Fillmore St 33021

Private Sector - Management Position of the Employer
Jeffrey Brodeur 2621 McKinley St 33020

Self-Employed or Previously Self Employed
Wilson Grullon 7491 Atlanta St 33024

Public Employer - Previously or Presently Employed
Marie Woodson 7443 Arthur St 33024

Leslie Langbein, Legal Counsel;
Tammie Hechler, Director of Human Resources, Staff Liaison, 954-921-3218
There are zero positions vacant.

swidski@aol.com

imeloun@barry.edu

mpwwood@aol.com

954-609-6284

954-322-1116

954-882-8500

954-303-4314

06/30/2017

06/30/2017

06/30/2016

06/30/2016

954-987-6865 06/30/2017

April 30 2016


mailto:swidski@aol.com
mailto:jmeloun@barry.edu
mailto:mpwwood@aol.com

