CIVIL SERVICE BOARD - (5 members) Code Section 33.170) (2yr appt)(requires 5/7 vote to be appointed); O-98-12, Amend Appoint Dates.

Private Sector - Personnel Adm Stanley Swiderski	<u>iinistration</u> 4920 Taylor St	33021	swidski@aol.com	954-609-6284	06/30/2017
<u>Private Sector - Non Managem</u> Dr. Jalane Meloun	ent Position of the Employer 4901 Fillmore St	33021	jmeloun@barry.edu	954-322-1116	06/30/2017
<u>Private Sector - Management P</u> Jeffrey Brodeur	Position of the Employer 2621 McKinley St	33020		954-882-8500	06/30/2016
<u>Self-Employed or Previously Se</u> Wilson Grullon	elf Employed 7491 Atlanta St	33024		954-303-4314	06/30/2016
Public Employer - Previously or Presently EmployedMarie Woodson7443 Arthur St33		33024	mpwwood@aol.com	954-987-6865 06/30/2	2017
Leslie Langbein, Legal Counsel; Tammie Hechler, Director of Human Resources, Staff Liaison, 954-921-3218					

There are zero positions vacant.